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FOR BROKER-DEALER AND RIA USE ONLY - The material herein does not constitute an offer to sell nor is it a solicitation of an offer to purchase any security.  Offers will only be made through a private placement memorandum to accredited investors 
and where permitted by law.  Investments in the firm’s limited partnership offerings involve a high degree of risk, including  the possible complete loss of your investment, and they are illiquid with an uncertain liquidity date.  Securities offered through 
Shopoff Securities, Inc. Member FINRA/SIPC.

1992-present as Asset Recovery Fund, Eastbridge Partners and Shopoff Realty Investments (formerly known as The Shopoff Group). William Shopoff is the Founder and Principal of all these entities. Performance has varied in this time frame with certain 
offerings having generated losses that are detailed in the track record. Past performance is not indicative of future results.

Shopoff Realty Investments | 18565 Jamboree Road, Suite 200, Irvine, CA 92612 | (844) 4-SHOPOFF | Shopoff.com
SHC020.v2 10/30/24

CA

NV

WA

OR

ID

MT

WY

UT

NM

AK

OK

KS

NE

SD

ND

MI

WI

SC
AZ

CO

TX

LA

VT

HI

OH

ME

NY

VA

NC
TN

KY

INIL

WV

MN

IA

MO

MS AL GA

FL

AR

PA

NH

MA

RI

CT
NJ
DE
MD
DC

WHOLESALER MAP

INVESTMENT SERVICES

Callie Barkdull
Investment Services
Associate
Direct: 949-769-6738
cbarkdull@shopoff.com

Korinna Arellano
Senior Investment
Services Manager
Direct: 949-417-4463
karellano@shopoff.com

Eric Petrus
Senior Investment
Services Manager 
Direct: 949-769-6725
epetrus@shopoff.com

Cindy Young-West
Sales Support
Specialist
Direct: 949-417-4369
cyoungwest@shopoff.com

Quintero Robinson
Investment Services
Associate
Direct: 949-577-9038
qrobinson@shopoff.com

NATIONAL 
ACCOUNTS

Christy Hutchison
Senior Vice President,
National Accounts
Direct: 949-769-6715
chutchison@shopoff.com

Ben Matheson
Director of the Private 
Client Group
Direct: 949-769-6737
bmatheson@shopoff.com

SHOPOFF PRIVATE 
CLIENT GROUP

WHOLESALING TEAM

Scott Scherer
Senior Vice President
Western Region
Direct: 949-231-5095
sscherer@shopoff.com

Tyler Ingram
Internal Wholesaler
Central Region
Direct: 949-769-6702
tingram@shopoff.com

Jon Eastman
Senior Vice President of 
Sales and Central Region
Direct: 949-769-6701
jeastman@shopoff.com 

Michael Gazsi
Internal Wholesaler
Western Region
Direct: 949-436-3150
mgazsi@shopoff.com

Ted Breen
Regional Vice President
Eastern Region
Direct: 949-769-6712
tbreen@shopoff.com

Mark Parisi
Internal Wholesaler
Eastern Region
Direct: 949-577-9000
mparisi@shopoff.com


